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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADSUL SWARANJALI JALINDAR

BANSODE NIKITA BALU

BHOSALE SHUBHAM JAGANNATH

BHUJBAL SUNIL BHAGWAN

BICHKAR ATHARVA DHANANJAY

BIRAJDAR KIRAN SHRISHAILYA

CHAVAN PRAJAKTA BANDU

DADAR SUJATA KAMAL

DAGADE SHRUTI DATTATRAY

DEVKULE AKASH ANANDRAO

DIVEKAR SHIVANI RAVINDRA

GADE SHWETA SANJAY

GANDHI DIPTI DEEPAK

GAPAT NAMRATA ASHOK

GHOLAP SHIVANI SANJAY

GODSE HARSHADA DIGAMBAR

GOTURE ANIKET BASAVARAJ

HINGANE AISHWARYA VINOD

JADHAV BHARATI BHAGWAN

JAGTAP ANKITA ANIL

JAVALKAR SHUBHAM MADHUKAR

KADAM POOJA ANIL

KADAM SURAJ MANOHAR

KADAM VIKRANT RAJENDRA

KAMBLE SARVESH SADASHIV

KATE RUTUJA ARJUNRAO

KEDAR HRUTURAJ SANJAY

KHAIRE BHAKTI RAVINDRA

KHANDELWAL PRANAV JAGDISH

KHOT OMKAR NITIN

KOKARE VIDYA ARJUN

Mother Name

SAVITA

ALKA

GEETA

UJWALA

SADHANA

SHARANAMMA

NITA

MINAKSHI

VANITA

SUNITA

MEERA

VANITA

JYOTI

JAISHRI

VAISHALI

RUPALI

SUNITA

VAISHALI

KALPANA

RAJASHRI

RANI

RAJASHRI

SAVITA

ANITA

KANCHAN

UJJAWALA

ASHWINI

SAVITA

NANDINI

NANDA

KALPANA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510
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Eligibility No
12017072174
12017072173
12017072176
12017072195
12017072192
12017072149
12017072185
12017072200
12017072153
12017072152
12017072154
12017072198
12017072187
12017072165
12017072197
12017072172
12017072190
12017072159
12017072163
12017072186
12017072199
12017072158
12017072146
12017072175
12017072181
12017072148
12017072191
12017072182
12017072151
12017072202
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KORADE YUVRAJ SANJAY

KOTHADIYA ROUNAK SAMIR

KULKARNI ABHISHEK NITIN

KULKARNI SARANG SHRIKANT

MADNURKAR AMOL GANGADHARRAO

MAHAMUNI RUCHA DATTATRAYA

MALLAV SOURABH RAMESH

MALUSARE PRASHANT SAMBHAJI

MANIYAR PRIYANKA AJAY

MASAL AMRUTA MAHADEO

OSWAL MITTAL NITIN

PAWAR ANITA SANJAY

POWAR SUYASH RAJARAM

SALVI SAMUEL ANIL

SHEWALE SAURABH SHIVAJI

SHINDE SHUBHANKAR SHRIPAD

SHINGAVI ANJALI ANAND

SONAWANE PRITI VILAS

SURYAWANSHI VAISHNAVI TANAJI

TAMBOLI AFFAN BASHIR

TAWARE CHINMAY PRADIP

TAWARE SHREYA PRAVIN

TILEKAR POOJA SANTRAM

VAIDYA ISHWARI SUNILDATTA

WANAVE MOHINI PRAKASH

ZOPE SIDDHESH NARENDRA

SHAKUNTALA

SHALAKA

SHILPA

SMITA

ANNAPURNA

LEENA

DIPALI

USHA

DEEPA

VAISHALI

KALPANA

DIPALI

SUVARNA

ELIZABETH

SAVITA

NAYNA

RANI

UJWALA

RAGHINI

RABIYA

RUPALI

DIPALI

SWATI

SUJATA

KAVITA

REENA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510
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12017072147

12017072162

12017072170

12017072157

12017072177

12017072193

12017072166

12017072178

12017072167

12017072155

12017072150

12017072179

12017072189

12017072201

12017072160

12017072196

12017072168

12017072183

12017072188

12017072194

12017072161

12017072169

12017072164

12017072180

12017072156

12017072184
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Student Name Mother Name
FULARI ANUJ NAMDEO SUVARNA
JADHAV KOMAL RAMCHANDRA SHITAL
JAGDALE SWAPNIL VITTHAL SADHANA
ZAHIDA RASHID . . FATIMA BANO

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

1

Eligibility No
12017072204
12017072206

12017072203

12017072205
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